
LINK Team Membership
January 2012

  
  
Voting Members
Chair: Nancy Shankle , <shanklen@acu.edu> (vote only in case of tie)
Provost:  Ken Cukrowski for Greg Straughn <gregory.straughn@acu.edu>
Dean or Associate Dean (annual rotation): John Weaver <jbw11a@acu.edu>
CIO: Kevin Roberts <robertsk@acu.edu>
COBA Faculty: Curtis Clements <cxc05e@acu.edu> (year 2 of 5)
CEHS Faculty: Jason Morris < morrisj@acu.edu>  (year 1 of 5)
CAS Non-Science Faculty: Susan Lewis <lewiss@acu.edu> (year 3 of 5)
CAS Science Faculty: John Ehrke <jee99a@acu.edu> (year 2 of 5)
CBS Faculty: Houston Heflin <houston.heflin@acu.edu> (year 2 of 5)
  
Advisors (non-voting): 
Kay Reeves <reevesk@acu.edu>
James Langford <langford@acu.edu>
Lyndell Lee <lbl00a@acu.edu>
Kyle Dickson <dicksonk@acu.edu>
Clint Buck <clint.buck@acu.edu>
Mark McCallon <mccallonm@acu.edu>
Jon Bruner <jmb02b@acu.edu>
  
 


